BRUNCH

IMAGINE SPECIAL
Triple Club £8.50
Sandwich

(Served With Chips)

Spicy Chicken £9.50
Wrap

(served With Chips)

Homemade £13.50

Kofta

(Served with Ba-
guette, Salad and
Chips)

Homemade
Soup of the

Day
(Served with
Homemade Bread)

Tuna Melt

Mediterranean
Breakfast

Wrap
(Sucuk, Feta
Cheese, Scrambled

Eggs)

£6.90

£9.50

BAGUETTE | WRAPS

Sausage, Bacon, Egg,
Hash brown, Mushrooms

— On Its Own £7.90
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink £9.90

Sausage, Bacon, EgQ

— On Its Own £6.90
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink £8.90

Cheese omelette, spinach,
Mushrooms

— On Its Own £6.80
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink £8.80

Cheese omelette, spinach

— On Its Own £6.50
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink £8.50
Bacon, Egg

— On Its Own £5.90
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink £7.90
Sausage, Egg

— On Its Own £5.90
— Meal Deal Chips + Drink  £7.90
Egg

— On Its Own £4.90

— Meal Deal Chips + Drink  £6.90




BAGELS/SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken,
Salad

Chicken, Bacon,
Avocado

Bacon, EQQ,
Avocado

Chicken Mayo,
Salad

Cheese, Ham Salad

Cheese Omelette
Sausage

Bacon, Sausage,
E9g

Bacon, EgQ

Sausage

Bacon
Jefe

£7.80

£8.80

£7.80

£7.20

£5.60
£6.90

£6.60

£4.90
£4.00

£4.00
£3.80
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