

IMAGINE SPECIAL		BAGUETTE WRAPS	
Triple Club Sandwich (Served With Chips)	£8.50	Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Hash brown, Mushrooms — On Its Own £7.90	
Spicy Chicken Wrap	£9.50	— Meal Deal Chips + Drink Sausage, Bacon, Egg	£9.90
(Served With Chips)		— On Its Own— Meal Deal Chips + Drink	£6.90 £8.90
Homemade Kofta (Served with Ba- guette, Salad and Chips)	£13.50	Cheese omelette, spinach, Mushrooms	
		On Its OwnMeal Deal Chips + Drink	£6.80 £8.80
Homemade Soup of the Day (Served with Homemade Bread)	£6.90	Cheese omelette, spinach	
		On Its OwnMeal Deal Chips + Drink	£6.50 £8.50
		Bacon, Egg	
Tuna Melt	£6.50	On Its OwnMeal Deal Chips + Drink	£5.90 £7.90
Mediterranean Breakfast Wrap	£9.50	Sausage, Egg	
		On Its OwnMeal Deal Chips + Drink	£5.90 £7.90
(Sucuk, Feta		Egg	
Cheese, Scrambled		— On Its Own	£4.90
Eggs)		— Meal Deal Chips + Drink	£6.90





BAGELS SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken, Salad	£7.80
Chicken, Bacon, Avocado	£8.80
Bacon, Egg, Avocado	£7.80
Chicken Mayo, Salad	£7.20
Cheese, Ham Salad	£5.60
Cheese Omelette Sausage	£6.90
Bacon, Sausage, Egg	£6.60
Bacon, Egg	£4.90
Sausage	£4.00
Bacon	£4.00
Egg	£3.80

